P

a

Q0/1¢€

25200



]
122..127 {128

0G/10



Rep Hef Ro |Désignation Description Gté
M Fk Gty
11302500 Carter complet boulonné (Noir) ... .. ... .. ... Lomplete casing, boli-logether Black) ., .. .. ..
4 11534101 Chassis {Houge 3002} Chassis (Red 3002y ... .. ... ... ... ... ... 1
2 11534103 Guidon (Rouge 3002) . s . ... Hardiebars (Bed 3002). .. .. ... . 1
3 11528118 Tole protection droit {Rouge 3{)0’3) v ... Right protective cover (Red 3002). ... .. ... ... 1
4 11528112 Téle protection gavche (Rouge 3002y .. .. .. .. left protective cover (Red 3002 .. ... .. .. .. .. 1
5 HE29%17 Exiension ©ie protection (Rouge 3002). .. .. ... Protective cover guard sxtension (Red 3002) . .. 2
& 12601005 Supp. rouetrans;}or’t (Noiny . ................ Frontwhesibracket(Black)................. 1
11 1261101 Eperon {Noir} . S KBy, o 1
12 11529125 Tale int capot M arr. (Now) cev oo, innerstils beltcover {Black) ... o L 1
18 26501112 Héhausse moteur Robin {Noar) e eeie...... Haisingpanst Robin{Black) ... oL 1
17 11534121 Poignée transport (Rouge 3002) ... ... .. ... Transpord grip . ... . . Lo 1
31 11701140 Levierembrayage . ... .................... Cludchtevsr. ... ... .. ... ... .. e 1
3z 11361145 Entretoise chassis. . .. ... .. 0 o 0 BPECED L 2
33 1534138 Arbrerousdouble. ... .. . . . .. . o . Doublewheslshalt. ... o0 1
34 11526145 Entretoiseroue double .. ... . . .. L0 BPESSN L. 3
235 57720586 Réducteur M. ar. mécanigue .. .. ... .., ...., . BRevesinggearbox ... ... ... . .. ... ... 1
38 15700013 Brocheroue transport ..o oo BIRDLo i
37 11529145 Patte de fixationtdle ... ... ... ... o 0 Holder. .. L 2
40 15802 Capot courroie {Noiry. .. ... ... . ... ..., BelleowltBlack). ... ... ... . .. ... ...... 1
15808 Capot courroie {Rougs) Belt cowl (Red)
50 12503 Roulsment ... ... . ....... ... .. ....... Babrace. . . ... . .. o 2
51 12542 Roulement .. ... ... ... .o oo Balkbrece oo oo oo 2
52 15038 Arbre de fravail . . .. e eeneea.e. Bladeshaft. ..o oo 1
53 46097 jomtdecarier .. ... . s daint oL 2
55 13282 Chaine ... ... .. .. . o e Chaino oo o0 1
56 12793 Bouchon. . ... .. s GEBASBCAD. . 2
57 13372 Pignon@dis............................ Qogwheel .............................. 1
58 16032 Entretoise épaulée ... ........ ........... Shoulderedspacer....... ... ............. 1
59 16031 Entretoise canter .. ... . ... o SBACEN L. 1
50 54048 Manettegaz . .......... ... ... ..... Accsleratorlever. ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 1
&1 B2754 Cachemanetle . .. ....................... Acceleratorleverhousing . ........... ... .. 1
62 88363 Embout manette gaz. ... .. ... ... .. .. Acceleratorknob. ... ... L o 1
83 62764 Cébile gaz (GC/B.S. 5,5Hp) . Throttle cable {GC/B.S.55HpY ... .. .. ... ... i
13180 Cable gaz (B.S. 3,5Hp/B.S. EHp} Throttle cable {B.8. 3,5Hp/B.5. 5Hp}
13207 Cabie gaz {Robin EY 20} Throtiie cabie {Robin BY 20}
13128 Céable gaz (Geotec} Throttie cabie {Gaotec)
84 13248 Cableinversionvitesse .. .................. Reversegearcable....... ................ 1
685 13199 Cableembrayage . ....................... Chichecable ........ ... .. ... ... ....... 1
153 12182 Galetembrayage ..... ... ... ... ... ... Rumner.. ... 1
67 16034 Entretoise levierembrayage .. .. .. ... ... .. SPACEL .. .. 1
&8 65133 Aessortembravage. . .. ... ... ... SBpINg. L 1
<32 14G80 Rousavant. . .. ... .......... . .. ... . .. Fromtwhesl. ... ... .. 2
71 15415 Poulie meteur M. av-M. ar. arbre G19,05, .. ... . Molor pulley Forward/Reverse gear {Shaft ©19,05). 1
15432 Poufie moteur M. av-M. ar, arbre 020 Motor pulley Forward/Reverse gear (Shaft @20}
72 14135 Podlie transmission. . ..................... Transmissionpulley ... ... .. .. ... ... ... 1
73 15098 Axefixationpoulie. .. ... ... .. ... ... .. Puleyshait. .. ... o o 1
74 134882 Courrole ... ... s Ma-Marr 1
77 55102 Disque .. ... e Disk 2
78 55201 Etoile départ doubie 4D><4 G oo Twinrotatingblades 40x4 L Lo L 1
55008 Etcile départ simple 40x4 G Simpie rotating biades 40x4 L ‘
79 55200 Etoile départ double 40x4 D .. ... .. .. ... .. Twinroatngblades 40x4 K . ... .. ... ... 1
55097 Etcile départ simp%e 40x4 D Simple rotating blades 40x4 R
&0 818907 Couteau gauche . .. Blabe, LH .. ... ... ..
a1 81808 Couteau droit | Blabe, RH. .
22 55150 Etoile addit. dem gauche Additional blad& assembly, LH ...............
83 55103 Etoile addit. gém. droite. Additional blade assembly, BRH ... ... .. . ...
as 54349 Collier Collar . o 2
a6 14988 Guide courroie M av- M ar.. Drive-pelt guide Forward/Reverse gear .. ... ... 1
87 82820 Levier . Laver ... . . 2
88 12126 PorgneePVu........ e BD 2
96 16009 Fmrefolsecar‘ermoulonne.,.......,,.,A.,‘ SPACET . L 4
a7 16023 Entretolse polanée desermage. . ... ... ... SDECEI .. L 1
0010



Rep et Rog | Désignation Description Gteé
M° Ric iy
o8 38008 Pigce intermediaire ... ... .. ... . ... Fillerpiece ... L 1
a9 15431 Poignés de sermage. . .. .. Handlebar tighiening lever. .. ... ... ... ... ... 1
121 11482 Ecroufrein MBZ ... ... .. .. L L. Blocking g MEZ.

122 11484 Ecroufrein MBZ .. ... ... . ... ... . .. BlookngnuMEZ. ... .. ... ... ...

123 11485 Ecrou frein M10Z ... ... ... .. Blocking nut MO Z. ... L L L
124 11488 Ecrou frain Mi2 Z. Biockingnut M2 Z. .. ... 0 . L.

125 11429 Ecrou H M10 2. e NUtHMIOZ
126 11518 EcrouHMGZembaﬂecraﬂem cevevaoooooo . NutH M8 Z, notched shoulder. .. ... L
127 1519 Ecrou H M8 Z embase crantée . oo MNutH M8 Z notched shoulder. L.

123 11521 Ecrou H M12 Zembase crantéa . .. .. .. ... ... Nut H M12 Z, noiched shoulder. ... ... ... ..

141 11616 Rondelle 82, .. ... ... ... o o o Washer 87
143 11635 Rondele 12x27x2.57 ... ... . ... Washer12u2TxB 5 7. .
144 11613 Rondelle 9x203 Z .. ... .. . ... . . .. ... Washer @037 . ... ..
146 11828 Rondelfe starlock 12 ... ... 00 Slardockwasher 12 ... L L.
147 11517 Rondelle 8x30x1,5Z. .. ... ... .. .. .. WasherBx30x1,52. .. . ..
166 55080 Goupile clips G0, .. .. ... ... ... ... ... Clppin t0mmdameter. ... .. ... .. .. . ...
181 55081 Goupllechps @8.. ... ................... Clippin 8mmdiamster.. ... ... ... ... .....
162 12878 Glavette arbre ©18,05 . . ... ... .. ... ... Key{ShaftG1908). .. .. ... ... ... ... ..

12973 Clavetisarbre @20 . .. ... ... ... .. .. Key(Shalto2oy .. ... ... .. ... ... .
163 11485 Clps42 .. ... Spirenuts 4.2 . .. L
164 12855 Circlips .. .o oo Circlips ...
165 11135 VisTdle 42, . ... .. . . . Coverbolt42. ... ... .. .. .. ... ... .. ....
166 11702 Goupille Bela2 . ... .. . . o L 0 L Ba@oin .
180 14733 Etiq; "Danger frajses® Label: "Danger - rotaling blades”. ... .. ... ..
181 14724 Etig. "Sscuriié" . .. .. Safety label ... ...
182 14734 Enq "Lire mangel”, Ceeeceev iy, Label "Readthe manual". . ... ... L
183 54668 Enquetie de gaz + arret n*ot&ur .............. Label: Accelerator lever + engine cut-off .. ... ..
184 62831 Etiquetie embrayage mécanique. . ... .. .. ... Label: Clutch lever ... ... ... . ... ... ..
185 82830 Etig. "inversionde vitesse " ... ... ... ... ... Label Forward and reverse gears. .. ... ... ...

200 11178 Vis TF He Mox45 7. e Sorew TR HeMSx4S Z ... L
201 11113 Vis 5/18 TH24 UNF !g 19 5‘mb crarteﬂ ........ Screw 5/16 THz4 UNF Ig 19, notched shoulder . .

202 11085 Vis S He M8xi6 N . ceeeeianoa. oo, SorewStHoMBXIBN. .. L.

203 11250 Vis H Méx16 Z embase crantee ceeee ... Screw M M6xi8 Z, notched shoulder. ... ..,

204 11260 Vis H M8x168 Z embase crantée ... .. ... ... .. Screw H M&8x18 Z, notched shoulder. ., ... ..

206 11265 i Vis H M8x40 7 embase crantée moteur Screw H M8x40 Z, notched shoulder motor

GCMBdggs/Tecum ... .. ... ... ... GC/Briggs/Tecum ... ... ... ... ... ...
11266 Vis H MBx45 Z embase crantée moteur Robin. .. Screw H M8x45 7, notched shoulder motor Sobin .

207 11267 Vis H MBx50 Z embase crantée . ... .. ... ... Screw H M8x50 Z, notched shoulder. ... .. ., ..

208 10760 VisHMBXIZ2. . ... o Screw HMEx12 ...

209 10783 VisHMEXTO ... Screw HMBx70 ... ... ..

210 10766 VisHMSBxI6. . ... ... ... .. ... .. .. .. . Screw HM8x16 .. ... . ... . .. .. .. ...

211 10794 VisHMExTIOZ ... ... oo o SorewHMBXUIOZ
213 10810 VisHMIOX3BZ .. ... .. ... Serew HM1O0X35 Z .. .. .., . ...........

215 108568 MisHMIZ2x80Z ... .o . o o SorewHMIZXEOZ ..

218 1C80¢ VisHMI4xB0Z ... .. .. .. L Screw HMI4xS0 Z .. ...

Concepticn-Réalisaton SORMAP 02 40 26 57 22 QD/-«{ O

i - BE30H.a Chisize-de-Vieomd




